附件：
 
[bookmark: _GoBack]湖南省专利代理服务成本指导价格
   


	[bookmark: RANGE!B4]名称
	发明申请
	发明实审答复
	实用新型申请
	外观设计申请
	发明复审
	实用新型复审
	发明无效
	实用、外观无效

	代理成本
	1593
	927
	939
	484
	2282
	1867
	7225
	5260

	固定成本
	796
	　796
	1592
	1592
	1592
	1592
	1592
	1592

	流程成本
	221
	164
	189
	187
	255
	225
	351
	312

	合计（元）
	2610
	1887
	2720
	2263
	4129
	3684
	9168
	7164



